Republic of the Philippines

Province of Davao del Norte

Government Center, Mankilam, Tagum City

PURCHASE ORDER

Supplier : LYR MARKETING P.O. No.: 2020031347 Date : March 25, 2020 PhilGEPS Registration No. : Address : TAGUM CITY Mode of Procurement: Bidding Tel / Fax #: P.R. No. : 20010396 Registration Certificate Req. Off.: Prov'l. Veterinary Office Gentlemen: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to terms and conditions contained herein: Delivery Term: 90Calendar Day/s Place of Delivery PGSO Warehouse Payment Term : ON ACCOUNT Date of Delivery: Quantity/Unit Item No. Description Unit Cost 1 3 UNIT MOTORCYCLE 150 139,995.00 419,985.00 SPECIFICATION: Displacement 150 cc Maximum Power 12 hp Fuel Tank Size 7.2 L **Exhaust Pipes Single Exhaust** Engine Type: Single Cylinder, 4-Stroke, 2 Valves, Air-Cooled, SOHC Drive Type Chain Drive No. of Strokes 4 Stroke Bore x Stroke 57.30 mm X 57.84 mm Valve Configuration SOHC Maximum Torque 11.94 Nm Cooling System Air Cooled RPM at Maximum Torque 6500 rpm RPM at Maximum Power 8000 rpm COMPLETE GSIS INSURANCE LTO REGISTRATION (MUST BE REGISTERED AT LTO REGIONAL OFFICE DAVAO CITY) FOR USE IN THE PROVINCIAL VETERINARIAN'S OFFICE 419,985.00 419,985.00 GRAND TOTAL : P Grand Total Amount in Words: FOUR HUNDRED NINETEEN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED EIGHTY FIVE and 0/100 In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed. I hereby conform that NOTICE TO DELIVER shall be served to the PLACE OF DELIVERY stated herein three (3) days before the actual delivery of the item/s covered by this Purchase Order. Very truly yours, Conforme: printed name)

The winning bidder shall be required to submit a warranty security/certificate during delivery of the item.

This is an important paper and will cause great inconvenience if lost. Claim for payment from the Provincial Treasurer supported by this form to be attached to the voucher.



Republic of the Philippines

Province of Davao del Norte

Government Center, Mankilam, Tagum City

PURCHASE ORDER

Supplier : LYR MARKETING

P.O. No. : 2020031347

PhilGEPS Registration No. :

Date : March 25, 2020

Address : TAGUM CITY

Mode of Procurement : Bidding

Tel / Fax #:

Registration Certificate : DTI

P.R. No. : 20010396

Req. Off.: Prov'l. Veterinary Office

Gentlemen: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to terms and conditions contained herein:

Description

Place of Delivery PGSO Warehouse

Quantity/Unit

Payment Term : ON ACCOUNT

Delivery Term: 90Calendar Day/s

Date of Delivery:

Item No.

Unit Cost

Amount

TOOLS, FULL FACE HELMET AND JACKET

CHARGE TO: 20% DEVELOPMENT FUND.

RABIES CONTROL AND PREVENTION PROJECT (10706010). ANIMAL HEALTH CARE AND DAIRY DEVELOPMENT PROJECT

(10706010)

LIVESTOCK & POULTRY PROD'N. &

RESTOCKING PROJECT (10706010)

The award is based on Abstract No. 0220200706 dated February 24, 2020 under Bid No. B20200045

PERIOD OF DELIVERY: 90 CALENDAR DAYS

opened on February 20, 2020

FOR USE IN THE PROVINCIAL VETERINARIAN'S OFFICE

SUB TOTAL : F

A SEPTEMBER OF STREET

GRAND TOTAL :P

419,985.00

Grand Total Amount in Words :

FOUR HUNDRED NINETEEN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED EIGHTY FIVE and 0/100

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed.

I hereby conform that NOTICE TO DELIVER shall be served to the PLACE OF DELIVERY stated herein three(3) days before the actual delivery of the item/s covered by this Purchase Order.

Conforme:

Very truly yours,

EDWIN I. JUBAHIE

Signature over printed name

(Date)

The winning bidder shall be required to submit a warranty security/certificate during delivery of the item.

NOTE: This is an important paper and will cause great inconvenience if lost. Claim for payment from the Provincial Treasurer supported by this form to be attached to the voucher.